Day and Date Class Delivery Instructor Room
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Performance Management & Appraisals Classroom Pete Imagine
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Effective Meetings Virtual Michael 791717 5074 =Zoom ID
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Developing a Team Culture Classroom Greg Innovate
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 The Reality of Conflict Classroom Greg HOMEWOOD PD - 310 W. Valley Ave.
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Civil Servant Leadership Classroom Michael Innovate
Thursday, August 21, 2025 Social Media Benefits & Landmines Classroom Pete Imagine
Thursday, August 21, 2025 Making Ethical Decisions Virtual Michael 791717 5074 = Zoom ID
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Listening for Understanding Classroom Michael HOMEWOOD PD - 310 W. Valley Ave.
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Doing More with Less Classroom Greg Innovate
Thursday, August 28, 2025 Leadership Roundtable Classroom Greg Imagine
Thursday, August 28, 2025 Power of Professionalism Classroom Michael Innovate
Thursday, August 28, 2025 Networking for Professionals (A) Classroom Pete Captivate
Friday, August 29, 2025 Networking for Professionals (B) Classroom Pete Captivate
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Civil Servant Leadership Classroom Michael Innovate
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Motivation in the Workplace Classroom Greg Imagine
Thursday, September 4, 2025 The Law and You Classroom Pete Imagine
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Resolving Customer Service Challenges Virtual Michael 791717 5074 = Zoom ID
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Understanding Change Virtual Greg 342890 3960 =Zoom ID
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 MPACT Classroom Pete Innovate
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Project Management Fundamentals Virtual Greg 342 890 3960 = Zoom ID
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Personal Branding Classroom Michael Imagine
Thursday, September 11, 2025 Training your Team Classroom Michael Innovate
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Strategic Planning Fundamentals Virtual Greg 342890 3960 = Zoom ID
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Public Speaking (A) Classroom Michael Innovate
Thursday, September 18, 2025 The Supervisors Job Virtual Michael 791717 5074 = Zoom ID
Friday, September 19, 2025 Public Speaking (B) Classroom Michael, Greg, Pete Innovate




